PCB Layout A Physical StructurePCB Layout B
APPD: Join
Jason CHKD Jules
Stop Torque:  > 4Ncm
Standard Lifetime:  1000cycles
Long life time: 10000cycles
Operating Temperature:  -25°C ~ +70°C
20% Standard from 100Ω ~ 1,0MΩ

200 20Ω
500 50Ω
Ordering Code Range
100 10Ω
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh Sheet 2 from 3
CHKD
Range Code Table
101 100Ω
Rotor Style Table
-
101=  100Ω
1
ROHS Packing
M= Tol. 20%
N= Tol. 30%
BU101= Bulk-
Ware 100PCS
R= ROHS
conformA= LinearX= Look Table
Rotor Style
Type
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
12.04.2019
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh 3 from 3
Serie No.: X17006
Customer:
DATE
Sheet
DRW: Jason CHKD
Soldering Profile
Jules MATL: Wu
TU=  Tube
Packing
14mm THT Single-Turn
Trimmer Type CA14V12,5
101 M X R BU101A
B=
Logaritmisch
C=  Anti
Logaritmisch
Rotor Style Taper PCB Layout
Ordering Information
1= Layout
Type A
2= Layout
Type B N=NON ROHS
conform